
With 17 world-class vessels, Norwegian Cruise Line has one of the most nimble and contemporary fleets in the industry. Fourteen ships are divided among five 
different classes, including Sun, Dawn, Jewel, Breakaway and Breakaway Plus. Norwegian Epic, Pride of America and Norwegian Spirit are in their own classes, 
adding to the brand’s variety of vessels. 

Following the Breakaway Plus Class, the most innovative and successful class in the Company’s history, Norwegian Cruise Line announced in 2017 the next 
generation class of ships with the Prima Class. The Company has placed six ships on order from 2022 to 2027. The new class will build upon the brand’s legacy of 
freedom and flexibility found across its fleet and feature a host of cutting-edge designs that will further elevate its already award-winning guest experience.

SHIP

Norwegian Bliss

Norwegian Escape

Norwegian Encore

Norwegian Joy

BUILT/REFURBISHED

2015

2017/2019

2018

2019

NUMBER OF GUESTS 
(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)

4,266

3,804

4,004

3,998

GROSS TONNAGE

165,157

167,725

168,028

169,116

GODPARENT

Pitbull

Wang Leehom

Elvis Duran

Kelly Clarkson

Norwegian Breakaway

SHIP

Norwegian Getaway

BUILT/REFURBISHED

2013/2018

2014/2019

NUMBER OF GUESTS 
(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)

3,963

3,963

GROSS TONNAGE

145,655

145,655

GODPARENT

The Rockettes

The Miami Dolphins 
Cheerleaders

Norwegian Prima 

SHIP

Norwegian Prima 2

Norwegian Prima 3

Norwegian Prima 4

Norwegian Prima 5

Norwegian Prima 6

BUILT

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

NUMBER OF GUESTS 
(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)

3,250

3,250

3,250

3,250

3,250

3,250

GROSS TONNAGE

142,500

142,500

142,500

142,500

142,500

142,500

GODPARENT

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

FLEET FACT SHEET

PRIMA 
CLASS

BREAKAWAY 
PLUS CLASS

BREAKAWAY 
CLASS
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Norwegian Spirit

Pride of America

Norwegian Epic

SHIP BUILT/REFURBISHED

1998/2020

2005/2016

2010/2015

NUMBER OF GUESTS 
(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)

2,018

2,186

4,100

GROSS TONNAGE

75,904

80,439

155,873

GODPARENT

Puan Sri Lee
Kim Hua

Secretary of Labor 
Elaine L. Chao

Reba McEntire

Norwegian Star

SHIP

Norwegian Dawn

BUILT/REFURBISHED

2001/2018

2002/2016

NUMBER OF GUESTS 
(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)

2,348

2,340

GROSS TONNAGE

91,740

92,250

GODPARENT

Angela Baraquio,  
Miss America, 2001

Kim Cattrall

Norwegian Sky

SHIP

Norwegian Sun

BUILT/REFURBISHED

1999/2019

2001/2018

NUMBER OF GUESTS 
(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)

2,004

1,936

GROSS TONNAGE

77,104

78,309

GODPARENT

Norwegian Cruise Line 
Team Members

Brooke Burke

Norwegian Jewel

SHIP

Norwegian Jade

Norwegian Pearl

Norwegian Gem

BUILT/REFURBISHED

2005/2018

2006/2017

2006/2017

2007/2015

NUMBER OF GUESTS 
(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)

2,376

2,402

2,394

2,394

93,502

93,558

93,530

93,530

GROSS TONNAGE GODPARENT

Melania Trump

U.S. Senator 
Daniel K. Inouye

Rosie O’Donnell

Cindy Cardella

FLEET FACT SHEET (CONT.)

JEWEL
CLASS

DAWN
CLASS

SUN
CLASS

INDIVIDUAL 
CLASS SHIPS
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