FLEET FACT SHEET





With 17 world-class vessels, Norwegian Cruise Line has one of the most nimble and contemporary fleets in the industry. Fourteen ships are divided among five different classes, including Sun, Dawn, Jewel, Breakaway and Breakaway Plus. Norwegian Epic, Pride of America and Norwegian Spirit are in their own classes, adding to the brand's variety of vessels.

Following the Breakaway Plus Class, the most innovative and successful class in the Company's history, Norwegian Cruise Line announced in 2017 the next generation class of ships with the Prima Class. The Company has placed six ships on order from 2022 to 2027. The new class will build upon the brand's legacy of freedom and flexibility found across its fleet and feature a host of cutting-edge designs that will further elevate its already award-winning guest experience.

0	SHIP	BUILT	NUMBER OF GUESTS (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)	GROSS TONNAGE	GODPARENT
	I Norwegian Prima	2022	3,250	142,500	I TBD
PRIMA	Norwegian Prima 2	2023	3,250	142,500	TBD
CLASS	Norwegian Prima 3	2024	3,250	142,500	TBD
	Norwegian Prima 4	2025	3,250	142,500	I TBD
	Norwegian Prima 5	2026	3,250	142,500	TBD
	Norwegian Prima 6	2027	3,250	142,500	TBD

	SHIP	BUILT/REFURBISHED	NUMBER OF GUESTS (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)	GROSS TONNAGE	GODPARENT
BREAKAWAY	I Norwegian Escape	2015	4,266	165,157	Pitbull
PLUS CLASS	I Norwegian Joy	2017/2019	3,804	167,725	Wang Leehom
	Norwegian Bliss	2018	4,004	168,028	Elvis Duran
	Norwegian Encore	2019	3,998	169,116	Kelly Clarkson



SHIP	BUILT/REFURBISHED	NUMBER OF GUESTS (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)	GROSS TONNAGE	GODPARENT
I Norwegian Breakaway	2013/2018	3,963	145,655	The Rockettes
I Norwegian Getaway	2014/2019	3,963	145,655	The Miami Dolphins Cheerleaders

FLEET FACT SHEET (CONT.) -

2	SHIP	BUILT/REFURBISHED	NUMBER OF GUESTS (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)	GROSS TONNAGE	GODPARENT
	I Norwegian Jewel	2005/2018	2,376	93,502	Melania Trump
JEWEL CLASS	I Norwegian Jade	2006/2017	2,402	93,558	U.S. Senator Daniel K. Inouye
	I Norwegian Pearl	2006/2017	2,394	93,530	Rosie O'Donnell
	Norwegian Gem	2007/2015	2,394	93,530	I Cindy Cardella
9	SHIP	BUILT/REFURBISHED	NUMBER OF GUESTS	GROSS TONNAGE	GODPARENT
			(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)		
DAWN CLASS	I Norwegian Star	2001/2018	2,348	91,740	I Angela Baraquio, Miss America, 2001
	I Norwegian Dawn	2002/2016	2,340	92,250	Kim Cattrall
	SHIP	BUILT/REFURBISHED	NUMBER OF GUESTS (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)	GROSS TONNAGE	GODPARENT
SUN CLASS	SHIP I Norwegian Sky	BUILT/REFURBISHED	NUMBER OF GUESTS (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY) 2,004	GROSS TONNAGE	GODPARENT I Norwegian Cruise Line Team Members
			(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)		Norwegian Cruise Line
	I Norwegian Sky	1 999/2019	(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)	I 77,104	I Norwegian Cruise Line Team Members
	I Norwegian Sky I Norwegian Sun	1999/20192001/2018	(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY) 2,004 1,936 NUMBER OF GUESTS	77,10478,309	Norwegian Cruise Line Team MembersBrooke Burke
	I Norwegian Sky I Norwegian Sun SHIP	 I 1999/2019 I 2001/2018 BUILT/REFURBISHED 	(DOUBLE OCCUPANCY) 2,004 1,936 NUMBER OF GUESTS (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)	 77,104 78,309 GROSS TONNAGE 	 Norwegian Cruise Line Team Members Brooke Burke GODPARENT Puan Sri Lee